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Предметныеобласти Учебные

предметы

Классы

Количествочасоввнеделю Всегочасов

I II III IV

Обязательнаячасть

Филология

Русский

Русский

язык

язык

и

и

литературное

литературное

чтение

чтение

4

4

6

6

5

5

6

6

21

21

Родной

Родной

язык

язык

и

и

литературное

литературное

чтение

чтение

5

5

5

5

6

6

5

5

21

21

Иностранныйязык – 2 2 2 6

Математикаи

информатика

Математика 4 4 4 4 16

Обществознаниеи

естествознание

Окружающиймир 2 2 2 2 8

Основыдуховно-

нравственнойкультуры

народовРоссии

Основыдуховно-

нравственнойкультуры

народовРоссии

*

– – – 0/1 0,5

Искусство

Музыка 1 1 1 1 4

Изобразительное

искусство

1 1 1 1 4

Технология

Технология 1 1 1 1 4

Физическаякультура

Физическаякультура 2 2 2 2 8

Итого: 20 24 24 24,5 92,5

Часть, формируемая участниками

образовательногопроцесса

– 1 1 0,5 2,5

Максимальнодопустимаянедельнаянагрузка 20 25 25 25 95

Внеурочнаядеятельность

(кружки, секции, проектнаядеятельностьидр.)

10 10 10 10 40

Всегокфинансированию 30 35 35 35 135


